CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)

DATE RANGE: JULY 1 TO JULY 31, 2015

CODE PERMITS VALUE

Foundation Resident/Commercial BF 0
New Single Family Residence BM 4
New Condominium NC 0
New Pool BP 3
New Commercial BC 0
Commercial Completions cC 0
Residential Completions RC 0
Residential Alterations RA 4
Commercial Alterations CA 3
Building Repairs BR 14
Elevate Structure ES 0
Residential Additions BA 0
Commercial Additions AC 0
Accessory Structure AS 0
Residential Garage BG 0
Beach Walkover BW 0
Building Demolitions BD 1
House Moving BH 0
Temp Bldg {Res or Commercial) BT 0
Electrical Permit EL 6
Plumbing Permit PL 10
Mechanical Permit ME 7
Plan Reviews & Fees 14
Zoning Reviews & Fees 10
Building Inspections 114
Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales 2
Certificates of Occupancy

Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON AUGUST 4, 2015

$2,950,000.00

$113,220.00

$366,132.50
$1,225,275.00
$413,345.17

$5,000.00

$70,950.00
$106,850.03
$151,996.70

$4,511,460.00
$3,922,286.50

$8,099,780.90
$4,511,460.00

$12,611,240.90

DUE

$8,430.00

$635.00

$1,566.00
$2,824.00
$1,730.00

$50.00

$220.00
$477.50
$352.00

$6,534.00
$380.00

$40,470.82
$16,664.50
$6,534.00
$129,710.29
$193,379.61
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