	PERIODIC REPOR	T OF PERMIT	S ISSUED (GR	OUPED BY REPORT)	
	DATE RANGE: JU					
		CODE	CODE PERMITS VALUE DUE			UNI'
		CODE	FERIVITIS VI	ALUE	DOE	ONL
Foundation Resident/	Commercial	BF	0			
New Single Family Residence		BM	4	\$2,950,000.00	\$8,430.00	
New Condominium		NC	0			
New Pool		ВР	3	\$113,220.00	\$635.00	
New Commercial		ВС	0			
Commercial Completi	ons	CC	0			
Residential Completions		RC	0			
Residential Alteration	s	RA	4	\$366,132.50	\$1,566.00	
Commercial Alterations		CA	3	\$1,225,275.00	\$2,824.00	
Building Repairs		BR	14	\$413,345.17	\$1,730.00	
Elevate Structure		ES	0			
Residential Additions		BA	0			
Commercial Additions		AC	0			
Accessory Structure		AS	0			
Residential Garage		BG	0			
Beach Walkover		BW	0			
Building Demolitions		BD	1	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	
House Moving		ВН	0			
Temp Bldg (Res or Cor	mmercial)	BT	0			
Electrical Permit		EL	6	\$70,950.00	\$220.00	
Plumbing Permit		PL	10	\$106,850.03	\$477.50	
Mechanical Permit		ME	7	\$151,996.70	\$352.00	
Plan Reviews & Fees			14	\$4,511,460.00	\$6,534.00	
Zoning Reviews & Fee	S		10	\$3,922,286.50	\$380.00	
Building Inspections			114			1 1
Complimentary Property Files for Home Sa		Sales	2			
Certificates of Occupa						
Total for Business Licenses					\$40,470.82	
Total for Permits & Zoning				\$8,099,780.90		
Total for Plan Reviews				\$4,511,460.00		
Total for Rental Licenses					\$129,710.29	
GRAND TOTAL:				\$12,611,240.90	\$193,379.61	
	KENNEDY ON AUG					